Annexure - II1

ESI Hospital,
Ernakulam

05.07.2017 SEC

Revised Estimate

SRM approved amount Amount Agency
1) Rennovat_ion wjork at Operation Theatre of F 2.75.000/- z 3.06.000/-
ESI Hospital, Ernakulam
2) Rennf)vation work at Dhobbi Shed area for ESI £ 2.25,000/- £ 2.75.000/-
Hospital, Ernakulam
3) Rennovation work at Bio Gas Plant area for
4 - ¥ 1,71,000/- .
ESI Hospital, Ernakulam 1,56,000/ / Nirmithi
Kendra,
4) Rennovation work of quarters attached to ESI Ernakulam

Hospital, Ernakulam (Type A & B)

¥ 1,43,08,167/-

¥ 1,53,50,000/-

5) Rennovation work at ESI Dispensary,
Ernakulam No.J & No.ll

¥ 7,30,000/-

¥ 7,60,000/-

6) Roofing work at ESI Dispensary, Ernakulam
Nol & No.l

¥ 30,20,000/-

¥ 31,90,000/-

Administrative Sanction was given to ISI Hospital, Feroke for replacement of existing transformer with a new 250 KVA outdoor

oil cooled type transformer for ¥ 7,80,245/- as emergency basis

skv-20.1.18

Director of Insuranég Medi i




